HOUSING
ENCLOSURES_
CAMERA
SYSTEMS_
The Moog QView™ camera system provides you with the advantages of a multi-camera system in one discrete housing. Up to
four cameras are mounted to fully articulated, segmented arm brackets which can be adjusted to fit a wide range of viewing
angles; all without the use of pan / tilt devices, controllers, or motors. The QView system is an ideal solution for monitoring
multiple areas on a budget.

• 1½”  NPT pipe thread on end for
    quick and easy dome mounting
QView Model Numbering System:
For detailed specifications on each SView model, please contact your Moog representative or visit www.moogS3.com
Q F D P T 4 - 7 0 N A - X 2
Fusion Dome                                QFD
Vandal Resistant                          QRH
Super Dome - 12"                        QSD
Overhead Drop Ceiling Dome       QOD
Recessed Ceiling Mount              QMR
X2 NVT Twisted Pair
(Optional)
NA  3.3 - 12mm lens(es)
NA5  7 - 50mm lens(es)
70  Day / Night Camera(s)
4  Four (4) Cameras
2  Two (2) Cameras
T  Tinted Dome
Pendant Mount     P
{ { {{
w
a r r a n t
y
T
H
REE Year3
QView Camera Features / Options:
After selecting the appropriate housing, choose your camera features
Quantity of Cameras (2, 3, 4):
All QView™ housings are capable of holding up to 4 cameras. Simply identify the number
of areas you would like to monitor, and select the amount of cameras in correspondence.
If you need 3 cameras order a model with 2 and purchase an additional camera module.
The camera arms are fully adjustable and designed to prevent movement once positioned
Twisted Pair (X2):
Depending on your needs,
the QView system is available
with an optional twisted pair
configuration. Just add “–X2”
to the end of the part number
Replacement Parts:
RPQF70NA	 D&N camera module with 3.3-12mm
auto-iris lens
RPQF70NA5  D&N camera module with 7-50mm
auto-iris lens
RCFD7  Clear dome for the QFD, QRH, QOD, QMR
RCSD12  Clear dome for the QSD
QSD model only